<< HANSA

Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

PP (Polypropene)

PBT,GF30 (Polybutylene Terephthalate)
Stainless steel (AISI)

Svhc

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
Bronze

POM (Polyoxymethylene)

PES

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
Sharp Tear

b f—

HANSABLUEBOX

Body for bath and shower faucet, G3/4
80010000
bd66cd46-d88d-47f3-905f-1dd9b6d15a45
1.478 Kg (including package: 1.705 Kg )

29.09.2022
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

11780 g
1871 ¢
840 g
23g
16.0
142g

208
10¢g
01g

188.0°¢
286g
02g

%

79.72 %
12.66 %
5.68 %
144 %
1.08 %
0.96 %
0.4 %
0.07 %
0.01 %

11.03 %
1.68 %
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




